VOL VOLKW/BUSSE-PENTA
MODEL

Takim conta
Gaskets set
Pochettes de joints

Dichtungssatze

%Hg

Silindir kapak contasi
Cylinder head gaskets
Joint de culasse

Zylinderkopf

0000,

Egzost manifolt contasi
Exhaust manifold
Collect. d'echappement

Auspuffkriimmer

QL0

Emme manifolt Contasi
Intake Manifold
Collect. d'admission

Ansaugkriimmer

Qi

Egzost bogaz contasi
Exhaust pipe

Tuyau d'ech

Supap kapak contasi
Rocker cover

Cach

Auspuffrohr

o8

Zylinderkopfhaube

T

340-343-345 GLD
1595cC 1595 CC
MOT,D16

4CYL

DIESEL

4Cyl. 789

T,14412000

14412020

790

14412050

14412040

$40 1,6 16 VALF

V 40 1,6 16 VALF

1588 CC

S401,9V40 19

S702,0/V70 2,0

MOT B4164S/B5202S
4Cyl.81Q

YTK

14413020

82,50

14413050
X4

14413065

340-360-440 GL Ti
460 GLE-480 ES

1721 CC
MOT,B172K/B18E-EP-
1721 CC

4Cyl. 810

T,14414000

14414020

820

14412050

14414040

440-460
1794 CC/MOTB18U
440-460-480
1998 CC
MOT.B20F

4Cyl. 82,7 O

T,14415000

14415020

83,70 @

14412050

14414040

142-144-145-240
240-242-244-245
1800 P1800

4Cyl. 890

T,14417000

14417020

910

14417050

14417040

240-242-244-245 GLE
360-760 GLE
1986 CC/MOT.B19E
343-345-DLS-GLS
360GLS-GTL
MOT,B19A

64Cyl. 89 @

T,14416000
UST,14416010
ALT,14416014

14416020

910

14416050

4x

14416065

14416060

14416040

371




Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

SUITABLE TO:
ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:

PASSEND FUR:

@ . o o VOLVO LKW/BUSSE
VOLVO - PENTA
14412080 50X68X10 = i
85X105X15 1 ( )
30X40X7 54
25X42X8 _— 14412040
o 14412120 14412050
14412160
L0 4 14413050 q B
14412161
- - U 14412080
14414020 R
14412080 50X68X10 14412110
85X105X12
14413065
14413020
14412080 50X68X10 m
85X105X15
30X40X7 14415020 14416040 14416080
14416080 92X110X10 14416020 14416100 14416101
£ ;
14416065 .:( ) 3 )
14416080 52X68X10 14416110 14416060
92X110X10 14416050 0 @
35X74X7 '

14416111 D 14416120 14416121
14416190 I

OEATEET,

14417050

C D

14417040

14417020

372




Takim conta Silindir kapak contasi Egzost manifolt contasi Emme manifolt Contasi Egzost bogaz contasi  |Supap kapak contasi
Gaskets set Cylinder head gaskets Exhaust manifold Intake Manifold Exhaust pipe Rocker cover
Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'echappement  |Collect. d'admission Tuyau d'ect Cach
Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkriimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube
VOLVOLKW/BUSSE-PENTA Saao) C:S
MODEL S| B |enao | v 8
S§70 2,0 20 V TURBO 14417020
V70 20 TURBO
C70 2,320V S70 V70 8250
S70 S 90 2,3 TURBO
MOT.B5234 FT
5Cyl. 81 %
$40 1,8 16 VALF 14418020 14413050 14413065
V40 1,8 16 VALF X4
S40 2,0 16 VALF 859
V40 2,0 16 VALF
MOT.B4024 2
4Cyl. 830
244 GLD T,14419000 14419020 14419050 14419065 14419040
1986 CC UST,14419010 X5
DIESEL ALT,14419014 785 @
5Cyl. 76,50
740,760,940,2,30 TURBO| 14420000 14420020 14416050 14416065 14416060 14420040
240,740,760,2316 CC
240,244,245,740,760 98 @
740,940,960 16 VALF
4Cyl. 96 @
370-850 TDI 2,460CC 14421020 14419050 14419065
$70,v70,580 2,5 TDI X5
MOT.D5252T 82,50
5Cyl. 81 @
S90 2,9 24 VALF 14422020
V90 2,9 24 VALF
MOT.B6304S2 84,50

6 Cyl. 83 @

373




Karter

Oil pan

Supap lastigi

Valve stem

Krank kegesi

Crankshaft

SUITABLE TO:

ADAPTABLE A:

Carter d'huile Queue de soupape Vilebrequin ADAPTABLE A:
Olwanne Ventilschaft Kurbelwelle PASSEND FUR:
D . o o VOLVO LKW/BUSSE
VOLVO - PENTA
14417020 14418020 D
i 14416080
14419080 35X48X10
85X105X12 |
32X47X10 >
[
14416080 56X68X10 L_.,
92X110X10 14422020 14420040
14416040
14419080 % —— 4
14419040
6 g 14419080
14416065
9‘} m 14419065
14416100 14416101 O
14416110
. © g 14416120
14416060 O
D 14416050
@ 14416111 14416190
14416121 14419050
14413065 T
14413050

374




Takim conta

Gaskets set

Silindir kapak contasi

Cylinder head gaskets

Egzost manifolt contasi

Exhaust manifold

Emme manifolt Contasi

Intake Manifold

Egzost bogaz contasi

Exhaust pipe

Supap kapak contasi

Rocker cover

Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'echappement Collect. d'admission Tuyau d'ech Cach
Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkriimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube
VOLVO LKW/BUSSE - -
wooer | By | BT jaano | v | @ |

D 100 A T-14401000 14401020(6x) 14401050 14401040
ab Mot.18536— UST-14401010 275 551-0 424634-4 423146-0

D 100 B 9600 cc ALT-14401014 130 9 6x 6x
N88, NB 88 14401021 (6x) 14401040
F88,FB 88, G 88 479260-2 423145-2
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 6x

TD 100 A, TD 100 B T-14401000 14401020(6x) 14401050 14401040
ab Mot.18536— UST-14401010 275 551-0 424634-4 423146-0
bis Mot. 145715« ALT-14401014 130 @ 6x 6x
N88,NB88,F88,FB88, 14401021 (6x) 14401040
G88, N10 bis 479260-2 423145-2
9600 cc Fgst.49000«— 6x
6 Cyl. 120,65 @

TD 100 A,TD 100 B T-14402000 14401020(6x) 14401040
bis Mot. 145715« UST-14402010 275 551-0 423146-0
F10 bis Fgst.25000« ALT-14402014 130 @ 6x
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 14401021 (6x) 14401040

479260-2 423145-2
6x

THD 100 A, THD 100 D  |T-14403000 14401020(6x) 14401050 14401040
ab Mot.2499—> UST-14403010 275 551-0 424634-4 423146-0

THD 100 DA, THD 100 DB ALT-14403014 1309 6x 6x

THD 100 DC, THD 100 DD 14401040
bis Mot. 23198« 423145-2
B58,859,810R,BOM,B10 M 6x
Bis Fgst. 11499«
9600cc 6 Cyl. 120,65 @

HD 100 A ALT-14403014 | 14401020(6x) 14401040
ab Mot.2499—> 275 551-0 423146-0

HD 100 D 130 @ 6x
B 58 14401040
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 423145-2

6x

THD 100DA,THD 10DB |ALT-14404014 | 14401020(6x) 14401050 14404040

THD 100DC,THD 100DD 275 551-0 424634-4 424694-8
ab Mot.23199— 130 @ 6x 6x
B9M,B10M 14404041
Bis Fgst. 11499« 424693-0
B10R 6X

D100 A ALT-14401014 | 14401021 (6x) 14401050 14401040
Bis Mot. Nr.18535« 479260-2 424634-4 423146-0
N88, NB 88, F88, FB38 6x 6x
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 14401041

423145-2
6x

TD 100 A ALT-14401014 | 14401021 (6x) 14401050 14401040
Bis Mot. 18535« 479260-2 424634-4 423146-0
N88, NB88, F88, FB88 6x 6x
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 14401041

423145-2
6x

375




Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

C

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

O o

SUITABLE TO
ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:
PASSEND FUR:
VOLVO LKW/BUSSE

14401080
479264-4

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14401080
479264-4

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14401080
479264-4

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14403300
424 983-5
85,7x114,3x13

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14403300
424 983-5
85,7x114,3x13

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14403300
424 983-5
85,7x114,3x13

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14401080
479264-4

14401080
479264-4

O

14401050

14401020

14401040 14401041

14401080

14401090

14404041 14404040

14401021

376




Takim conta

Silindir kapak contasi

Egzost manifolt contasi

Emme manifolt Contasi

Egzost bogaz contasi

Supap kapak contasi

Gaskets set Cylinder head gaskets Exhaust manifold Intake Manifold Exhaust pipe Rocker cover
Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'echappement Collect. d'admission Tuyau d'ech Cach
Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkriimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube
VOLVO LKW/BUSSE el m
MODEL | B |enos | @ &8
TD 100 BG ALT-14405014 | 14405020 14405050 14401040
bis Mot. 14715« 270789-1 479107-5 423146-0
F10 bis Fgst.25000« 136 9 6x 6x
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 14401021 (6x) 14401041
479260-2 423145-2
6x
TD 100 G, TD 100 GA | T-14405000 14405020 14405050 14404040
TD 100 BG UST-14405010 270789-1 479107-5 424694-8
ab Mot. 145716~ ALT-14405014 136 @ 6x 6X
F10 bis Fgst.25000« 14401021 (6x) 14404041
N10 bis Fgst.49000« 479260-2 424693-0
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 6x
THD 100EA, THD100EB |T-14406000 14405020 14404040
THD 100 EC,THD 100ED |UST-14406010 270789-1 424694-8
THD 100 EE, 100EK ALT-14406014 136 @ 6X
BO9M,B10 M, B10 R 14404041
bis Fgst.11499« 424693-0
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 6x
TD 101 F,FA,G,GA T-14405000 14405020 14405050 14404040
TD 102F,FH,FL UST-14405010 270789-1 479107-5 424694-8
F10 ab Fgst.25001— |ALT-14405014 136 @ 6x 6x
N10 ab Fgst.49000— 14401021 (6x) 14404041
bis Fgst.56683« NL10S 479260-2 424693-0
6 Cyl. 120,65 @ 6X
TD 101 F, FA,FC,TD,FD |T-14405000 14405020 14405050 14404040
TD101G UST-14405010 270789-1 479107-5 424694-8
FL 10,N10ab FGST.306000— ALT-14405014 136 @ B6X 6X
TD 102F,FD,FDQ,FF,FH, 14401021 (6x) 14404041
TD102TD,102FL,FM,FQ 479260-2 424693-0
TD 103 E,TD 103 ES
F10ab Fgst.314000—
6 Cyl. 120,65 @
THD 101GB,GC,GD,KB, T-14406000 14405020 14405050 14404040
THD 101KC,KD,KE,KF |UST-14406010 270789-1 479107-5 424694-8
B9M,B10M, C10M ALT-14405014 136 @ 6x 6x
ab Fgst. 11500~ 14404041
THD 102KA,KB,KD,KE,KF 424693-0

THD 103 KB,KD,KF
B9M,B10B, B10M
THD 102 KF
B10R
6 Cyl. 120,65 @

377




Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

C

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

O o

SUITABLE TO:
ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:

PASSEND FUR:

VOLVO LKW/BUSSE

14401080
479264-4

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14401080
479264-4

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14403300
424 983-5
85,7x114,3x13

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14401080
479264-4

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14401300
469 336-2
155x180x15

14405020

a

14401040

O

14405050

&

14401041

L _J

14401090

&

14404041

14401080

14401021

]

14404040

378




Takim conta

Gaskets set

Silindir kapak contasi

Cylinder head gaskets

Egzost manifolt contasi

Exhaust manifold

Emme manifolt Contasi

Intake Manifold

Egzost bogaz contasi

Exhaust pipe

Supap kapak contasi

Rocker cover

Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'echappement Collect. d'admission Tuyau d'ect Cach
Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkriimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube
VOLVOLKW/BUSSE-PENTA Saao) C:S
MODEL =z | O |ecao | @wn 8

TD 120 A,E 1970 T-14407000 14407020(6x) 14407050 14407040
F89,G89,N12,CH230 UST-14407010 275 548-6 470 534-9 424 692-2

TD 120 C,D,F,G ALT-14407014 140 @ 6x 6x

TD 120 FC,GA F12,N12
11950 cc
F12bis Fgst.34000«

N12 bis Fgst. 12000«
6 Cyl. 130,18 @

TD 121 F,TD121 FD T-14407000 14407020(6x) 14407050 14407040

TD 121 FK,TD, 121G UST-14407010 275 548-6 470 534-9 424 692-2

TD 121 GA,TD 121 GD |ALT-14407014 140 0 6x 6x
F12 ab Fgst.34001—

N12 ab Fgst.12001—>
NL 12 S 11950 cc
6 Cyl. 130,18 @

TD 122 F,FAFH,FK,FL, |T-14408000 14408020(6x) 14407050 14407050

TD 122 FR,FS UST-14408010 2709491 470 534-9 424 692-2
N12 ab Fgst.306000— |ALT-14408014 147 @ 6x 6x

TD 123E, ES
F12 ab Fgst.314000—

NL 12 S
6 Cyl. 130,18 @

TD 122 F, FH,FL,FS T-14408000 14408020(6x) 14407050 14407050
NL 12 S UST-14408010 270949-1 470 534-9 424 692-2
6 Cyl. 130,18 @ ALT-14408014 147 @ 6x 6x

D70A,D70B T-14409000 14409020 14407050 14409040
F86,FB86,N86,NB 86, UST-14409010 275525-4 421534-9 421066-2
F87,B57,BB57 ALT-14409014 1150 6x 2x
6 Cyl. 104,775 @

TD 70 A,B,D,E,H,HA T-14410000 14409020 14407050 14410060 14409040
F86,FB86,N86,NB 86, UST-14410010 275525-4 421534-9 424628-6 421066-2
N7, F87,B 57,BB 57 ALT-14410014 1150 6x 2x

TD 70 F,G, FS

TD 70 F,FC (USA)

F7, N7
6 Cyl. 104,775 @

TD 61 F,G,GA,GB,GC, |T-14411000 14411020 14411040

TD 61 GS, ES UST-14411010 275774-8 465952-0

TD 63 E, TD 63 ES ALT-14411014 1120 2X
Mot.45686«—

FL608—619
6 Cyl. 98,425 &
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Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

C

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

O o

SUITABLE TO

ADAPTABLE A:

ADAPTABLE A:

PASSEND FUR:
VOLVO LKW/BUSSE
VOLVO - PENTA

14407080
478 505-1

14407300
424 983-5
85,7x114,3x13

14407301
469 336-2
155x180x15

14407080
478 505-1

14407300
424 983-5
85,7x114,3x13

14407301
469 336-2
155x180x15

14407080
478 505-1

14407300
424 983-5
85,7x114,3x13

14407301
469 336-2
155x180x15

14407080
478 505-1

14407300
424 983-5
85,7x114,3x13

14407301
469 336-2
155x180x15

14409080
424919-9

14409300
477119-2
127x150x12

14409080
424919-9

14409300
477119-2
127x150x12

14411080
424918-1

14411300
477118-4
76,2x101,68x12

14409300
477119-2
127x150x12

14407020 14408020

)

14407080

BL_J¢

14407050 14407090

14411020

14411041 14409040

o —
14407050

O

14411130

14411040

380




